
League type LLC Roster
Max Capt Mtg Start Reg

Date
Roster min.
deadline

Sched Mtg /
Pick-up balls League start Final roster

deadline League end Sectional date Site

40+ Adult Jeff Kam 22 11/29/14
Sat

12/01/14
Mon

12/05/14
Fri 12/07/14 Sat 12/13/14

Sat
01/16/15

Fri
02/15/15
Sun

May 15-17
2015

Royal Lahaina
Maui

18+ Mixed Shelly Pelfrey 16 01/24/15
Sat

01/26/15
Mon

01/30/15
Fri 02/01/15 Sat 02/07/15

Sat
03/06/15

Fri
04/05/15
Sun

June 20-21
2015 CORP

55+ Adult Lovette Llantos 16 02/15/15
Sun

02/23/15
Mon

02/27/15
Fri 02/28/15 Sat 03/07/15

Sat
04/17/15

Fri
05/10/15
Sun

July 25-26
2015 CORP

18+ Adult Jeff Kam 22 03/21/15
Sat

03/23/15
Mon

03/27/15
Fri 03/28/15 Sat 04/04/15

Sat
05/15/15

Fri
06/28/15
Sun

Aug 14-16
2015 CORP

40+ Mixed Shelly Pelfrey 16 05/30/15
Sat

06/01/15
Mon

06/05/15
Fri 06/06/15 Sat 06/13/15

Sat
07/17/15

Fri
08/16/15
Sun

Sept 26-27
2015 West Hawaii

65+ Adult Jeff Kam 12 08/01/15
Sat

08/03/15
Mon

08/07/15
Fri 08/08/15 Sat 08/15/15

Sat
09/18/15

Fri
10/18/15
Sun Jan 2016 TBD

Ekolu Lovette Llantos 16 10/03/15
Sat

10/05/15
Mon

10/09/15
Fri 10/11/15 Sun 10/17/15

Sat
11/20/15

Fri
12/13/15
Sun Feb 2016 West Hawaii

2015 West Hawaii District Tennis Association League Calendar

Scheduling Guidelines (League Coordinator will confirm times)
9:00 am, 3.0 Men and 4.5 Women OR Combined 8.0
9:30 am, 3.0 Women and 4.5 Men OR Combined 7.0
10:00 am, 4.0 Women OR Combined 6.0 and 9.0
10:30 am, 4.0 Men
11:00 am, 3.5 Women
11:30 am, 3.5 Men


